PAGE 1 of 5
Plus Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Data Sheet | 100 Series
Control and Configure Beyond
Plug-and-Play Connectivity
Today's growing businesses rely more on their network to carry out critical business activities. The deployment of VoIP and IP
surveillance requires network intelligence to separate voice and video traffic from data and prioritize them accordingly. However, small
companies may not have the resources or advanced training to deal with complex managed switches.

PMB0S31-10000S
PMB0S51-10000S
Ordering Information
GS105E
GS105E-200AUS Australia
GS105E-200JPS Japan
GS105E-200KOS Korea
GS105E-200NAS North America, Taiwan
GS105E-200PES Europe (except UK), Other Asia
GS105E-200PRS China
GS105E-200UKS Hong Kong, Singapore, United Arab Emirates, United Kingdom
GS108E
GS108E-400AUS Australia, New Zealand
GS108E-400EUS Europe including United Kingdom
GS108E-400JPS Japan
GS108E-400KOS South Korea
GS108E-400NAS North America
*This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and covers unmodified hardware, fans and internal power
supplies –not software or external power supplies, and requires product registration at https://www.netgear.com/business/registration within 90 days of purchase; see
† NETGEAR #1 in US Market Share according to NPD data for Unmanaged and Plus Switches, September 2019. NETGEAR #1 in Europe Market Share according to Context data